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A001111165 PIYALY  DAS Female No  1 1 UR  5  357.00  90.00  92.00  90.00  88.00  292.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001109380 MISTUN  KARMAKAR Female No  2  1 2 OBC-B  3  352.00  84.00  92.00  90.00  86.00  254.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000136153 BARSHA  SIKDAR Female No  3 3 UR  1  350.00  81.00  96.00  90.00  83.00  329.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001863246 PRIYANKA  MAJI Female No  4 4 UR  6  342.00  77.00  94.00  87.00  81.00  272.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001518890 ANTARA  SINHA Female No  5 5 UR  10  341.00  76.00  88.00  86.00  85.00  327.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000401862 SUBORNA  GORAI Female No  6  2 6 OBC-B  5  336.00  80.00  93.00  82.00  81.00  248.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000489135 SNEHA  CHOUBEY Female No  7 7 UR  2  335.00  70.00  88.00  87.00  84.00  252.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000206868 SADIYA  KHATOON Female No  8 8 UR  8  331.00  74.00  91.00  83.00  83.00  204.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000257362 SUMANA  SIKDAR Female No  9 9 UR  4  327.00  85.00  85.00  82.00  80.00  204.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000767990 SABIYA  TAHSIN Female No  10 10 UR  3  324.00  73.00  90.00  80.00  78.00  236.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000896543 GARGI  GHOSH Female No  11 11 UR  3  323.00  80.00  90.00  81.00  80.00  248.00  2024.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001501160 BASHALI  KUMARI Female No  12 12 UR  1  320.00  81.00  91.00  81.00  74.00  258.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001052003 ESHA  BANERJEE Female No  13 13 UR  2  316.00  81.00  88.00  81.00  74.00  297.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000842012 RUMANA  GOPE Female Yes  14 14 UR  6  315.00  80.00  83.00  82.00  80.00  372.00  2024.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001436816 ANANYA  NAG Female No  15 15 UR  2  314.00  83.00  88.00  83.00  81.00  286.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001130593 RIYA  MONDAL Female No  16 16 UR  5  314.00  81.00  91.00  81.00  81.00  279.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000415244 ANAMIKA  MAJI Female No  17  3 17 OBC-B  6  314.00  80.00  92.00  85.00  80.00  173.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002307882 MANDIRA  MONDAL Female No  18 18 UR  3  314.00  71.00  83.00  80.00  80.00  296.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001202760 INDU  MANDAL Female No  19  4 19 OBC-B  5  312.00  75.00  88.00  76.00  75.00  282.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001527355 JHARNA  BADYAKAR Female No  20  1 20 SC  1  311.00  90.00  90.00  81.00  73.00  263.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002126885 ANKITA  KARMAKAR Female No  21 21 UR  6  310.00  80.00  88.00  80.00  80.00  200.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000101434 SANCHITA  MONDAL Female No  22  2 22 SC  4  310.00  80.00  88.00  80.00  72.00  218.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001277029 PAYEL  BASKEY Female No  23  1 23 ST  1  309.00  45.00  86.00  78.00  75.00  198.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000566876 DOYEL  BHATTACHARYA Female No  24 24 UR  5  308.00  77.00  81.00  80.00  77.00  284.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000624410 TITHI  PAUL Female No  25 25 UR  3  308.00  75.00  85.00  76.00  75.00  300.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001929794 BRISTY  DUTTA Female No  26 26 UR  4  307.00  75.00  90.00  77.00  75.00  254.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002300268 ANUSHKA  PATRA Female No  27 27 UR  2  301.00  71.00  78.00  76.00  74.00  264.00  2024.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000418111 SUPRIYA  SHILL Female No  28  5 28 OBC-B  2  298.00  80.00  83.00  80.00  75.00  215.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000407513 GAYATRI  MUDI Female No  29  2 29 ST  5  297.00  82.00  82.00  75.00  70.00  308.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000239039 PRIYANKA  DAS Female No  30 30 UR  4  294.00  73.00  82.00  74.00  74.00  263.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001046320 SURABI  DAS Female No  31 31 UR  5  293.00  75.00  77.00  76.00  75.00  253.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000910059 BARSHA  GORAI Female No  32 32 UR  6  292.00  77.00  81.00  77.00  74.00  247.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002300807 MONIKA  MAJI Female No  33  3 33 SC  4  285.00  80.00  80.00  71.00  71.00  209.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002379902 BAISHAKHI  GUHA Female No  34 34 UR  7  285.00  70.00  75.00  73.00  70.00  215.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002202707 ARSHI  HANSDA Female No  35  3 35 ST  5  285.00  67.00  81.00  75.00  67.00  226.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002067062 SANCHITA  DAS Female No  36 36 UR  5  285.00  65.00  93.00  78.00  65.00  279.00  2022.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000732043 RISHITA  GORAI Female No  37  6 37 OBC-B  2  284.00  82.00  82.00  82.00  66.00  221.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000214565 DEEPTA  KABI Female No  38 38 UR  9  284.00  80.00  80.00  77.00  67.00  260.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000587597 MUNMUN  KORA Female No  39  4 39 ST  6  282.00  65.00  73.00  73.00  68.00  265.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000306474 PRIYANKA  MALLICK Female No  40  4 40 SC  4  281.00  71.00  78.00  72.00  71.00  186.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000634564 ANKITA  BHOWMICK Female No  41 41 UR  19  279.00  60.00  78.00  76.00  64.00  195.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000378879 TIYA  BAGDI Female No  42  5 42 SC  5  276.00  71.00  71.00  71.00  71.00  161.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000562760 SAMAPTI  MONDAL Female No  43 43 UR  1  275.00  60.00  80.00  68.00  67.00  179.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001202335 BIRSHTI  ROY Female No  44 44 UR  5  273.00  74.00  74.00  72.00  66.00  212.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000264459 RITU  MONDAL Female No  45 45 UR  2  273.00  73.00  74.00  73.00  70.00  198.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001881646 SNEHA  BHATTACHARJEE Female No  46 46 UR  9  271.00  62.00  71.00  71.00  67.00  190.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001995769 MONISHA  MONDAL Female No  47 47 UR  6  269.00  73.00  73.00  70.00  66.00  191.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000251204 BRISTI  DUTTA Female No  48  7 48 OBC-B  1  268.00  75.00  75.00  67.00  66.00  228.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000780570 PRIYA  GHOSH Female No  49  8 49 OBC-B  6  266.00  73.00  73.00  70.00  66.00  279.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000091587 SUSMITA  MAJI Female No  50  9 50 OBC-B  3  264.00  76.00  76.00  75.00  67.00  150.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000446222 ANU  BAURI Female No  51  6 51 SC  2  262.00  67.00  70.00  67.00  63.00  186.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000716875 SHILPA  GORAIN Female No  52  10 52 OBC-B  1  262.00  66.00  71.00  67.00  66.00  172.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001275454 ARATI  BAURI Female No  53  7 53 SC  3  259.00  58.00  81.00  70.00  58.00  142.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001713595 ARPITA  MONDAL Female No  54 54 UR  2  258.00  63.00  75.00  70.00  63.00  179.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001551498 SHARADIYA  PRAMANIK Female No  55  11 55 OBC-B  5  258.00  60.00  76.00  67.00  60.00  240.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000322760 RITIKA  MONDAL Female No  56  8 56 SC  7  257.00  73.00  73.00  72.00  67.00  230.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001339377 SILI  MANDI Female No  57  5 57 ST  15  255.00  61.00  82.00  61.00  58.00  169.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001084569 DOLAN  BAURI Female No  58  9 58 SC  11  255.00  56.00  73.00  66.00  60.00  212.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000464767 BABITA  DHIBAR Female No  59  10 59 SC  1  254.00  72.00  72.00  65.00  63.00  231.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000547682 ASHMITA  DEY Female No  60 60 UR  19  253.00  74.00  74.00  65.00  62.00  258.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002240496 SHAILA  YASMIN Female No  61 61 UR  11  252.00  63.00  68.00  63.00  63.00  186.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000670398 JOYSHREE  PAUL Female No  62 62 UR  4  251.00  70.00  70.00  66.00  65.00  195.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000581353 JYOTI  BOURI Female No  63  11 63 SC  3  251.00  70.00  70.00  62.00  61.00  226.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002368911 MAMAN  KHAN Female No  64  12 64 OBC-B  9  250.00  60.00  70.00  60.00  60.00  173.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000608725 SHIKHA  MONDAL Female No  65 65 UR  4  249.00  73.00  80.00  73.00  51.00  184.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002343736 ARCHANA  GORAI Female No  66 66 UR  14  249.00  61.00  70.00  61.00  61.00  217.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001522774 MOUMITA  PAL Female No  67  13 67 OBC-B  3  248.00  76.00  76.00  65.00  63.00  291.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000205345 BASANTI  ROY Female No  68 68 UR  1  245.00  77.00  77.00  57.00  56.00  210.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001248112 ANURADHA  MAHATO Female No  69  14 69 OBC-B  6  245.00  73.00  75.00  73.00  54.00  184.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000074814 PIU  ROUTH Female No  70  15 70 OBC-B  1  244.00  65.00  65.00  63.00  58.00  244.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002320951 DEBOLINA  SAHA Female No  71 71 UR  22  244.00  56.00  75.00  64.00  56.00  193.00  2024.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001077498 PUJA  GORAI Female No  72  16 72 OBC-B  4  243.00  71.00  71.00  63.00  58.00  173.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 3: Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 5: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects ()  [X Exam]

Tie Break 6: Year of Passing  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000015899 SNEHA  BHANDARI Female No  73 73 UR  6  243.00  57.00  70.00  66.00  57.00  161.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000242501 NISHA  FOUZDAR Female No  74 74 UR  1  243.00  55.00  75.00  60.00  55.00  183.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001949878 SHANTI  BOURI Female No  75  12 75 SC  1  240.00  70.00  70.00  61.00  61.00  179.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000296342 SUJATA  MONDAL Female No  76 76 UR  1  239.00  92.00  92.00  63.00  57.00  149.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001823395 ABANTIKA  MONDAL Female No  77 77 UR  2  238.00  74.00  74.00  67.00  53.00  228.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001159679 SOUMI  BAGDI Female No  78  13 78 SC  6  238.00  70.00  70.00  65.00  63.00  149.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001521114 ARPITA  NATH Female No  79  17 79 OBC-B  3  237.00  65.00  65.00  61.00  60.00  154.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000340023 BARSHA  BHANDARI Female No  80  18 80 OBC-B  2  234.00  61.00  66.00  63.00  61.00  179.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002009281 SRABANI  DHIBAR Female No  81  14 81 SC  4  234.00  54.00  81.00  54.00  52.00  180.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Asansol Girls' College,Paschim Barddhaman

Kazi Nazrul University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:24.16

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Bengali

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 3 Subjects without any Language Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 5: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects ()  [X Exam]

Tie Break 6: Year of Passing  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001428692 PUJA  DHIBAR Female No  82  15 82 SC  6  234.00  54.00  66.00  60.00  54.00  163.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001804150 PRIYANKA  BAIDYA Female No  83 83 UR  12  234.00  53.00  65.00  63.00  53.00  162.00  2023.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000267559 MALLIKA  DUBEY Female No  84 84 UR  3  233.00  75.00  75.00  62.00  58.00  186.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000858649 PAYAL  GUPTA Female No  85 85 UR  7  231.00  80.00  80.00  51.00  50.00  234.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000558490 TANNIPRIYA  MONDAL Female No  86  16 86 SC  6  230.00  64.00  68.00  64.00  62.00  174.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000340230 SALMA  PARWEEN Female No  87 87 UR  6  229.00  68.00  68.00  63.00  58.00  201.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001111492 ANUSUYA  MAJI Female No  88  19 88 OBC-B  2  229.00  57.00  63.00  57.00  55.00  138.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000550718 PAYAL  HAZRA Female No  89 89 UR  6  228.00  70.00  70.00  61.00  51.00  165.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001806610 ISHIKA  GHOSH Female No  90 90 UR  3  227.00  53.00  71.00  55.00  53.00  171.00  2023.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Asansol Girls' College,Paschim Barddhaman

Kazi Nazrul University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:24.16

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Bengali

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 3 Subjects without any Language Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 5: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects ()  [X Exam]

Tie Break 6: Year of Passing  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000659010 RITU  DAS Female No  91 91 UR  4  227.00  53.00  66.00  57.00  53.00  133.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001178467 TANIA  MAHANTA Female No  92 92 UR  2  227.00  51.00  63.00  60.00  53.00  159.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000802304 TANIYA  MAJI Female No  93 93 UR  10  225.00  47.00  73.00  61.00  47.00  159.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000610411 PUJA  BAURI Female No  94  17 94 SC  1  224.00  64.00  64.00  64.00  52.00  182.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001410298 BRISTI  MONDAL Female No  95  18 95 SC  7  224.00  53.00  60.00  60.00  53.00  189.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000690876 SAYANTI  KAR Female No  96  20 96 OBC-B  10  222.00  63.00  63.00  57.00  52.00  223.00  2024.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000554635 ISHIKA  DEY Female No  97 97 UR  2  222.00  58.00  65.00  58.00  57.00  186.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000278784 SUPRIYA  BAURI Female No  98  19 98 SC  4  221.00  58.00  61.00  58.00  58.00  142.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002171922 RITU  KARMAKAR Female No  99 99 UR  11  220.00  60.00  65.00  60.00  51.00  149.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Bengali

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 3 Subjects without any Language Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 5: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects ()  [X Exam]

Tie Break 6: Year of Passing  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001334370 KOYEL  MONDAL Female No  100 100 UR  1  220.00  57.00  60.00  57.00  56.00  147.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001065684 BARSHA  GHOSH Female No  101 101 UR  3  219.00  66.00  66.00  52.00  51.00  176.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001412771 MOUMITA  MAJI Female No  102  20 102 SC  9  218.00  63.00  63.00  60.00  53.00  180.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002125810 DALIA  ADHIKARI Female No  103 103 UR  4  218.00  62.00  62.00  62.00  56.00  208.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001485813 SUSMITA  BAURI Female No  104  21 104 SC  4  217.00  68.00  68.00  60.00  45.00  134.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001070405 DEEPA  MONDAL Female No  105 105 UR  1  217.00  67.00  67.00  65.00  43.00  162.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000292384 PRATIVA  THAKUR Female No  106 106 UR  1  217.00  60.00  68.00  60.00  46.00  169.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001429248 PAYEL  NAMATA Female No  107  22 107 SC  6  217.00  58.00  60.00  58.00  57.00  174.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000991076 KABERI  TANTUBAI Female No  108  21 108 OBC-B  1  217.00  53.00  75.00  53.00  45.00  154.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Kazi Nazrul University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:24.16

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Bengali

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 3 Subjects without any Language Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 5: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects ()  [X Exam]

Tie Break 6: Year of Passing  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002400870 KALYANI  SARKAR Female No  109 109 UR  6  216.00  54.00  61.00  54.00  51.00  138.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001729550 PRIYANKA  SHARMA Female No  110 110 UR  4  215.00  60.00  63.00  60.00  54.00  302.00  2024.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000357547 SWEETI  ROY Female No  111 111 UR  9  215.00  52.00  60.00  52.00  52.00  126.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001931135 SHANTANA  DUTTA Female No  112 112 UR  5  214.00  56.00  56.00  56.00  54.00  151.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000753276 DIYA  BAURI Female No  113  23 113 SC  3  213.00  61.00  61.00  58.00  50.00  181.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001188244 BRISHTI  LAYAK Female No  114 114 UR  6  213.00  60.00  66.00  60.00  52.00  163.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001071381 ARMITA  BAURI Female No  115  24 115 SC  3  210.00  60.00  60.00  50.00  50.00  157.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001432098 ISHA  DUTTA Female No  116 116 UR  1  207.00  50.00  66.00  50.00  50.00  165.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000232880 SANTOSHI  GORAI Female No  117 117 UR  2  204.00  50.00  54.00  54.00  50.00  149.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Bengali

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 3 Subjects without any Language Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 5: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects ()  [X Exam]

Tie Break 6: Year of Passing  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000429186 RUMPA  ORANG Female No  118  6 118 ST  4  203.00  64.00  64.00  58.00  51.00  131.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001394165 BEAUTY  MONDAL Female No  119  25 119 SC  10  200.00  44.00  53.00  53.00  50.00  171.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000623487 CHAITALI  DHIBAR Female No  120  26 120 SC  1  199.00  64.00  64.00  47.00  44.00  136.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000150633 DIPTI  BAURI Female No  121  27 121 SC  2  197.00  54.00  54.00  51.00  50.00  117.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000600640 PRATIMA  MONDAL Female No  122 122 UR  1  196.00  60.00  60.00  48.00  44.00  113.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002024950 SOMA  BAURI Female No  123 123 UR  7  196.00  50.00  51.00  50.00  48.00  187.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001512397 TULSHI  REWANI Female No  124 124 UR  7  195.00  51.00  52.00  51.00  48.00  118.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001895448 RITIKA  BAURI Female No  125  28 125 SC  3  194.00  52.00  52.00  51.00  50.00  154.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001522638 SHILPI  MODAK Female No  126  22 126 OBC-B  2  194.00  46.00  56.00  47.00  46.00  138.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Kazi Nazrul University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:24.16

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Bengali

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 3 Subjects without any Language Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 5: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects ()  [X Exam]

Tie Break 6: Year of Passing  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001506499 NEHA  HEMBRAM Female No  127  7 127 ST  6  192.00  54.00  54.00  50.00  44.00  133.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000003851 NISHA  MAJI Female No  128 128 UR  2  192.00  51.00  51.00  50.00  46.00  197.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000869249 PRITHA  MAJI Female No  129  29 129 SC  3  191.00  50.00  53.00  50.00  44.00  136.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001089704 MOUMITA  ROY Female No  130 130 UR  1  191.00  43.00  54.00  50.00  44.00  130.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001342658 KABITA  BAURI Female No  131  30 131 SC  9  190.00  48.00  53.00  48.00  45.00  147.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000618464 ARPITA  BAURI Female No  132  31 132 SC  4  187.00  51.00  51.00  48.00  44.00  141.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001350525 ASHA  BAURI Female No  133  32 133 SC  8  186.00  48.00  50.00  48.00  47.00  138.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002093746 PALLABI  GHOSAL Female No  134 134 UR  5  185.00  47.00  50.00  47.00  44.00  118.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001356608 RITIKA  AICH Female No  135 135 UR  3  185.00  44.00  48.00  47.00  46.00  141.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Bengali

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 3 Subjects without any Language Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 5: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects ()  [X Exam]

Tie Break 6: Year of Passing  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001586610 SONIA  BAURI Female No  136  33 136 SC  4  184.00  52.00  52.00  45.00  44.00  121.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001937883 LAKHI  BAURI Female No  137  34 137 SC  6  184.00  48.00  50.00  48.00  44.00  136.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001078731 ANJOLI  BHANDARI Female No  138 138 UR  2  183.00  47.00  48.00  47.00  46.00  114.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000380929 PINKI  BOURI Female No  139  35 139 SC  2  182.00  58.00  58.00  44.00  42.00  147.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000847491 NUPUR  RAKSHIT Female No  140 140 UR  1  182.00  50.00  50.00  45.00  44.00  122.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001344749 TUMPA  RUIDAS Female No  141  36 141 SC  4  182.00  50.00  50.00  44.00  44.00  132.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001361283 RINKU  BAURI Female No  142  37 142 SC  8  182.00  44.00  50.00  44.00  44.00  126.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001111601 ZAINAB  PARWEEN Female No  143 143 UR  4  180.00  48.00  48.00  46.00  44.00  143.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Bengali

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 3 Subjects without any Language Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 5: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects ()  [X Exam]

Tie Break 6: Year of Passing  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 
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A001109380 MISTUN  KARMAKAR Female No  2  1 1 OBC-B  3  352.00  84.00  92.00  90.00  86.00  254.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000401862 SUBORNA  GORAI Female No  6  2 2 OBC-B  5  336.00  80.00  93.00  82.00  81.00  248.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000415244 ANAMIKA  MAJI Female No  17  3 3 OBC-B  6  314.00  80.00  92.00  85.00  80.00  173.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001202760 INDU  MANDAL Female No  19  4 4 OBC-B  5  312.00  75.00  88.00  76.00  75.00  282.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000418111 SUPRIYA  SHILL Female No  28  5 5 OBC-B  2  298.00  80.00  83.00  80.00  75.00  215.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000732043 RISHITA  GORAI Female No  37  6 6 OBC-B  2  284.00  82.00  82.00  82.00  66.00  221.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000251204 BRISTI  DUTTA Female No  48  7 7 OBC-B  1  268.00  75.00  75.00  67.00  66.00  228.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000780570 PRIYA  GHOSH Female No  49  8 8 OBC-B  6  266.00  73.00  73.00  70.00  66.00  279.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000091587 SUSMITA  MAJI Female No  50  9 9 OBC-B  3  264.00  76.00  76.00  75.00  67.00  150.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000716875 SHILPA  GORAIN Female No  52  10 10 OBC-B  1  262.00  66.00  71.00  67.00  66.00  172.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001551498 SHARADIYA  PRAMANIK Female No  55  11 11 OBC-B  5  258.00  60.00  76.00  67.00  60.00  240.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002368911 MAMAN  KHAN Female No  64  12 12 OBC-B  9  250.00  60.00  70.00  60.00  60.00  173.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001522774 MOUMITA  PAL Female No  67  13 13 OBC-B  3  248.00  76.00  76.00  65.00  63.00  291.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001248112 ANURADHA  MAHATO Female No  69  14 14 OBC-B  6  245.00  73.00  75.00  73.00  54.00  184.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000074814 PIU  ROUTH Female No  70  15 15 OBC-B  1  244.00  65.00  65.00  63.00  58.00  244.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001077498 PUJA  GORAI Female No  72  16 16 OBC-B  4  243.00  71.00  71.00  63.00  58.00  173.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001521114 ARPITA  NATH Female No  79  17 17 OBC-B  3  237.00  65.00  65.00  61.00  60.00  154.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000340023 BARSHA  BHANDARI Female No  80  18 18 OBC-B  2  234.00  61.00  66.00  63.00  61.00  179.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001111492 ANUSUYA  MAJI Female No  88  19 19 OBC-B  2  229.00  57.00  63.00  57.00  55.00  138.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000690876 SAYANTI  KAR Female No  96  20 20 OBC-B  10  222.00  63.00  63.00  57.00  52.00  223.00  2024.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000991076 KABERI  TANTUBAI Female No  108  21 21 OBC-B  1  217.00  53.00  75.00  53.00  45.00  154.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001522638 SHILPI  MODAK Female No  126  22 22 OBC-B  2  194.00  46.00  56.00  47.00  46.00  138.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001527355 JHARNA  BADYAKAR Female No  20  1 1 SC  1  311.00  90.00  90.00  81.00  73.00  263.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000101434 SANCHITA  MONDAL Female No  22  2 2 SC  4  310.00  80.00  88.00  80.00  72.00  218.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002300807 MONIKA  MAJI Female No  33  3 3 SC  4  285.00  80.00  80.00  71.00  71.00  209.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000306474 PRIYANKA  MALLICK Female No  40  4 4 SC  4  281.00  71.00  78.00  72.00  71.00  186.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000378879 TIYA  BAGDI Female No  42  5 5 SC  5  276.00  71.00  71.00  71.00  71.00  161.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000446222 ANU  BAURI Female No  51  6 6 SC  2  262.00  67.00  70.00  67.00  63.00  186.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001275454 ARATI  BAURI Female No  53  7 7 SC  3  259.00  58.00  81.00  70.00  58.00  142.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000322760 RITIKA  MONDAL Female No  56  8 8 SC  7  257.00  73.00  73.00  72.00  67.00  230.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001084569 DOLAN  BAURI Female No  58  9 9 SC  11  255.00  56.00  73.00  66.00  60.00  212.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Asansol Girls' College,Paschim Barddhaman

Kazi Nazrul University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:24.16

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Bengali

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 3 Subjects without any Language Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 5: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects ()  [X Exam]

Tie Break 6: Year of Passing  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000464767 BABITA  DHIBAR Female No  59  10 10 SC  1  254.00  72.00  72.00  65.00  63.00  231.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000581353 JYOTI  BOURI Female No  63  11 11 SC  3  251.00  70.00  70.00  62.00  61.00  226.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001949878 SHANTI  BOURI Female No  75  12 12 SC  1  240.00  70.00  70.00  61.00  61.00  179.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001159679 SOUMI  BAGDI Female No  78  13 13 SC  6  238.00  70.00  70.00  65.00  63.00  149.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002009281 SRABANI  DHIBAR Female No  81  14 14 SC  4  234.00  54.00  81.00  54.00  52.00  180.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001428692 PUJA  DHIBAR Female No  82  15 15 SC  6  234.00  54.00  66.00  60.00  54.00  163.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000558490 TANNIPRIYA  MONDAL Female No  86  16 16 SC  6  230.00  64.00  68.00  64.00  62.00  174.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000610411 PUJA  BAURI Female No  94  17 17 SC  1  224.00  64.00  64.00  64.00  52.00  182.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001410298 BRISTI  MONDAL Female No  95  18 18 SC  7  224.00  53.00  60.00  60.00  53.00  189.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000278784 SUPRIYA  BAURI Female No  98  19 19 SC  4  221.00  58.00  61.00  58.00  58.00  142.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001412771 MOUMITA  MAJI Female No  102  20 20 SC  9  218.00  63.00  63.00  60.00  53.00  180.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001485813 SUSMITA  BAURI Female No  104  21 21 SC  4  217.00  68.00  68.00  60.00  45.00  134.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001429248 PAYEL  NAMATA Female No  107  22 22 SC  6  217.00  58.00  60.00  58.00  57.00  174.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000753276 DIYA  BAURI Female No  113  23 23 SC  3  213.00  61.00  61.00  58.00  50.00  181.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001071381 ARMITA  BAURI Female No  115  24 24 SC  3  210.00  60.00  60.00  50.00  50.00  157.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001394165 BEAUTY  MONDAL Female No  119  25 25 SC  10  200.00  44.00  53.00  53.00  50.00  171.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000623487 CHAITALI  DHIBAR Female No  120  26 26 SC  1  199.00  64.00  64.00  47.00  44.00  136.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000150633 DIPTI  BAURI Female No  121  27 27 SC  2  197.00  54.00  54.00  51.00  50.00  117.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001895448 RITIKA  BAURI Female No  125  28 28 SC  3  194.00  52.00  52.00  51.00  50.00  154.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000869249 PRITHA  MAJI Female No  129  29 29 SC  3  191.00  50.00  53.00  50.00  44.00  136.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001342658 KABITA  BAURI Female No  131  30 30 SC  9  190.00  48.00  53.00  48.00  45.00  147.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000618464 ARPITA  BAURI Female No  132  31 31 SC  4  187.00  51.00  51.00  48.00  44.00  141.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001350525 ASHA  BAURI Female No  133  32 32 SC  8  186.00  48.00  50.00  48.00  47.00  138.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001586610 SONIA  BAURI Female No  136  33 33 SC  4  184.00  52.00  52.00  45.00  44.00  121.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001937883 LAKHI  BAURI Female No  137  34 34 SC  6  184.00  48.00  50.00  48.00  44.00  136.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000380929 PINKI  BOURI Female No  139  35 35 SC  2  182.00  58.00  58.00  44.00  42.00  147.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001344749 TUMPA  RUIDAS Female No  141  36 36 SC  4  182.00  50.00  50.00  44.00  44.00  132.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001361283 RINKU  BAURI Female No  142  37 37 SC  8  182.00  44.00  50.00  44.00  44.00  126.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001277029 PAYEL  BASKEY Female No  23  1 1 ST  1  309.00  45.00  86.00  78.00  75.00  198.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000407513 GAYATRI  MUDI Female No  29  2 2 ST  5  297.00  82.00  82.00  75.00  70.00  308.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002202707 ARSHI  HANSDA Female No  35  3 3 ST  5  285.00  67.00  81.00  75.00  67.00  226.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000587597 MUNMUN  KORA Female No  39  4 4 ST  6  282.00  65.00  73.00  73.00  68.00  265.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001339377 SILI  MANDI Female No  57  5 5 ST  15  255.00  61.00  82.00  61.00  58.00  169.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000429186 RUMPA  ORANG Female No  118  6 6 ST  4  203.00  64.00  64.00  58.00  51.00  131.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001506499 NEHA  HEMBRAM Female No  127  7 7 ST  6  192.00  54.00  54.00  50.00  44.00  133.00  2025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


